Bellekler

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

16GB

Team

Uriin

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32522D8/16WP SODIMM
KINGSTON

DDR5 5200Mhz CL36 DIMM KF552C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

DDR4 CL16 3200Mhz KF432C16BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB2X8

DDR4 CL16 DIMM KF432C16BBK2/16TR 3200MHz
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU (2x8G)

DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR5 5600Mhz CL36 DIMM KF556C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU

DDR5 6000 Mhz CL36 DIMM KF560C36BBEK2-16TR
KINGSTON BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2x8G

DDR5 CL36 6000Mhz KF560C36BBEAK2-16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

DDR5 CL30 DIMM KF560C30BBEK2-16TR KINGSTON
BEAST SOGUTUCULU 2X8G

T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16

DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16FDCO1)

Patriot Viper Steel 16GB (2x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz

CL16 Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS416G320C6K)

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Team

Patriot

Stok

10+

Fiyat

72,45

99,75

51,45

72,45

72,45

103,95

103,95

105,00

110,25

110,25

32,45

33,60

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usb

usb



Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 16GB 2x8GB 3200MHz CL16 Team
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD416G3200HC16CDCO1)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 2x8GB 3200Mhz CL16 Apacer
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U16G32C28Y7GAA-2)

Team T-Force Vulcan Black 16GB 2x8GB 5600Mhz CL40 Team
DDR5 Gaming Ram (FLBD516G5600HC40BDCO1)

44,10 USD

50,40 USD

55,55 USD



